
 

Region OHT Lead Organization RPM Technology 

Regional Digital Health Lead

 Contact 1

Digital Health Team

Contact 2
Hills of Healthwaters CollaborativeHeadwaters Health Care Centre LIVE Community Paramedicine RPM- Ideal Life Donald Stokes Rod Black

Western York Region Mackenzie Health-LIVE EPIC-Healthy Planet-One Care plan

MYCare COVID-outpt

 Donald.Stokes@ontariohealth.ca rod.black@lhins.on.ca

Scarborough, Durham, 

Peterborough, 

Northhumberland, Kawartha 

Lakes Central East LHIN Home and Community Care-LIVE

Vivify Go+ Paul Boissonneault Michael Spinks

Ottawa and Ottawa East OHTs Champlain LHIN Home and Commuinity Care Vivify Go+

 

paul.boissonneault@lhins.on.ca michael.spinks@lhins.on.ca

Lanark Leeds Grenville OHT Brockville General Hospital aTouchAway-(Aetonix)

Rural Hasting, Quinte OHTs Belleville Quinte West Community Health Centre Raziel (Ideal Life), aTouchAway

Frontenac, Lennox, Addington 

OHT

Lennox and Addington County General Hospital aTouchAway-(Aetonix)

North West LHIN Home and Community Care LIVE Vivify Go David Newman Mark Stevens

Thunder Bay Regional Health Sciences Centre LIVE Vivify Go David.Newman@ontariohealth.ca

Sudbury EMS -LIVE Raziel (Ideal Life)

Cochrane EMS Raziel (Ideal Life)

Parry Sound EMS and West Parry Sound Health Centre 

LIVE

Raziel (Ideal Life)

Superior North EMS (Thunder Bay) Raziel (Ideal Life)

Maamwesying North Shore Community Health 

Services

Vivify Go

East Toronto OHT Michael Garron Hospital- LIVE Vivify Go Wilfred Cheung Alexis Villa (Supporitng 

Toronto region projects)

University Health Network LIVE UHN-RCOVID app wilfred.cheung@tc.lhins.on.ca Alexis.Villa@uhn.ca

Women's College Hospital LIVE WCH-EPIC/Zoom/RCOVID- Care Companion

Sunnybrook Health Sciences Centre LIVE Phone/video

Baycrest Hospital LIVE Vivify Go

North Western Toronto OHT Humber River Hospital LIVE Healix

North York Health Partners OHT North York General Hospital Vivify Go

West Toronto Unity Health Toronto LIVE Phone/email/Zoom

Brantford-Brant COUNTY OF BRANT, TOWN OF PARIS, TOWNSHIP Raziel (Ideal Life) Mohamed Alarakhia Craig Hennessy 

West Burlington Burlington Family Health Team LIVE Aetonix mohamed.alarakhia@lhins.on.ca craig.hennessy@lhins.on.ca 

Chatham-Kent Chatham-Kent Health Alliance LIVE Vivify Go Brian Ashby

Guelph Area The Corporation of the City of Guelph LIVE Vivify Go, Raziel (Ideal Life) brian.ashby@lhins.on.ca 

Hamilton OHT St. Joseph’s Healthcare Hamilton -LIVE

Hamilton Health Sciences

Cloud DX, EPIC

Cloud DX

10+OHTs in West Region South West LHIN Home and Community Care LIVE Vivify Go

Western (London and 

Middlesex)

London Health Sciences Centre LIVE Phone

Ontario Health Remote Care Monitoring for COVID-19

Central 

mark.stevens@lhins.on.ca

East

North 

Mid West Toronto OHT

North Toronto OHTToronto


